
UNITY BROKERS LTD,IPROGRESSTVE TOWER', (5TH FLOOR)1837,SK.MUJ|B ROAD CTG.

WE GIVE BELOW THE COMPARATIVE AVERAGE PRICES OF BANGI.ADESH TEAS SOLD

IN CHITTAGONG AUCflON SALE NO. 36

2a24l2o2s AVG/TK 2a2312o24 AVG/IK +OR-
SALE NO: CATEGORY qw.lN KGS TAKA Qw.lN KGs TAKA TAKA

UPTO SALE NO. 3s (CIC)

SALE NO: 36 (CIC)

65,612,039.1

L,977,190.7

69,06,4,560.9

2,455,494.4

209.39

189.65

187.48

t42.83

+ 2L.9L

+ 46.82

UPTo SALE NO. 36 {grc} 67,489,229.8 2A8.W 71,520,055.3 185.95 + 22.89

AVERAGE PRICE SALE NO.36 CATEGORY PACKAGES KTLGRAM AVG/rK

LEAF

DUST

29i,876

&730

L8462

?46.27

L,ML,27t.2

435,919.5

GREENTEA 5EASON 202412025

OTHERS TEA SEASON 202412025

SEAsOli 20fr11ffi4

GRANDTOTAL

BUYER'S PURCHASE EXPORT

iNtEANAL

GRANDTOTAL

UP TO SALE NO. 36 CATEGORY

LEAF

DUST

TOTAL

€.REEN TEA SEASON ZO24(2OZ5

OTHERS TEA SEASON 2024/2025

SEASON - 7A731?:A74

A/C.CONCERN ED - - 2O23|ZO24

GRANBTO]TAL

BUYER'S PURCHASE EXPORT

INTERNAL

37,646 L,877,19O.7 199.65

597 29,8W.5 L37.!t9

38,203 1,905,998.2 188.84

i8,2og

0.aa%

iot.06%

3&203 1,906,998.2 100.00%

PACKAGES KILGRAM AVGTTK

TOTAL

1,074,118

277,6L6

53,623,788.1

L3,855,44t.7

243.47

22t.89

L,35L,734

319.

13

10,096

t75

67,489,229.8

L*iOV7.9

351.7

503,804.7

8,743.2

208.84

66,,.44

1065.06

126.34

128.84

L,362,337 ffi815,207.3, 208.31

275 13,736.5

\362,A62 68,001,470.8

a.oz%

99.98Yo

6RAND TOTAL

A/C.CONCERNED - - ZO23|ZO?|

-

:

L,352337 6S,015207.3 100.0,07o


